ALL
WORKSTYLES
WELCOME
MY-HITE
10-DAY PROGRAMQUICKSHIP
COLLECTION
QUICKSHIP MY-HITE

Worksurface top only, for use with height
adjustable base within workstation application
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: see charts below
worksurface finish: see page  6
edge finish: see page  6
product #:Q1FBRWS.2346
worksurface finish: Light Maple, M1
edge finish: Light Maple, E1
RECTANGULAR
WORKSURFACE, 23” DEEP
PART # WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q1FBRWS.2946 46" 29" $342 •	Sizes are actual for example
FBRWS.2970 is 29” x 70”
Q1FBRWS.2958 58" 29" $415
Q1FBRWS.2970 70" 29" $473
RECTANGULAR
WORKSURFACE, 29” DEEP
Options/Notes
•	 Grommet not available on Quickship worksurfaces. Specify worksurface with standard lead time for Grommets
•	 Top size reduced 1” in depth and 2” in width to fit within system workstation and  prevent pinch points. We do
not recommend using full size worktop in beam applications.
PART # WIDTH DEPTH LIST NOTES
Q1FB-BEAM-48A-E 48” - $739 •	 Powered data base covers included
•	 Non-powered base covers available
separately, page 24
•	 Order screens separately
Q1FB-BEAM-60A-E 60” - $900
Q1FB-BEAM-72A-E 72” - $1,082
PART # WIDTH DEPTH LIST NOTES
Q1FB-BEAM-48B-E 48” - $674 •	 Powered data base covers included
•	 Non-powered base covers available
separately, page 24
Q1FB-BEAM-60B-E 60” - $816
Q1FB-BEAM-72B-E 72” - $983
BEAM PACKAGE WITH SCREEN SUPPORT
BEAM PACKAGE WITHOUT SCREEN SUPPORT
DESCRIPTION
Beam package distributes power and data
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: see charts below
finish: SV, CW
product #: Q1FB-BEAM-36A-E
finish: Silver SV
Beam Package With power & data cutouts
Includes: Beam Top Cap & Base Covers with power
& data cutouts

DESCRIPTION
Posts support beam packages
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: see charts below
finish: Silver, Cloud White
product #: Q1FB-POST180
finish: SV Silver
Supporting Post Inline & End of Run
Options/Notes
•	 Posts support beam packages
22
M
Y
-H
IT
E
 Q
1
/
B
E
A
M
 C
O
M
P
O
N
E
N
TS
QUICKSHIP MY-HITE & BEAM
Friant | QUICKSHIP MY-HITE & BEAM Pricebook
4-WAY POST 90°
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q1FB-POST90-4 $777 •	 Use at 4-way, 90°
2-WAY POST 90°
3-WAY POST 90°
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q1FB-POST90-2-D $685 •	 Use at 2-way, 90°
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE NOTES
Q1FB-POST90-3 $777 •	 Use at 3-way, 90°
DESCRIPTION
Posts support beam packages
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: see charts below

DESCRIPTION
Privacy screens for use with beam product
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: see charts below product #: Q1FB-GLS2448-CL
DESCRIPTION
Privacy screens for use with beam product
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: see charts below product #: Q1FB-GLS2448-FR
Beam Mounted Screens
PART # WIDTH HEIGHT LIST NOTES
Q1FB-GLS2448-FR 41” 24” $379 •	 Price is for (1) screen
Q!FB-GLS2460-FR 53” 24” $465
Q1FB-GLS2472-FR 65” 24” $553
FROSTED GLASS SCREEN
Options/Notes
•	 For use with beam packages with screen support: i.e. Q1FB-BEAM-42A-E
•	 Includes mounting hardware
•	 Actual screen is 7” shorter than Beam Package
26
M
Y
-H
IT
E
 Q
1
/
B
E
A
M
 C
O
M
P
O
N
E
N
TS
QUICKSHIP MY-HITE & BEAM
Friant | QUICKSHIP MY-HITE & BEAM Pricebook
QUICKSHIP MY-HITE
27
The products listed in this pricer are manufactured by Friant & Associates, LLC. Any reference or similarity to the products of an
original equipment manufacturer (O.E.M.) is not an expression of their approval or authorization.
E
LE
C
T
R
IC
A
L D
IS
T
R
IB
U
T
IO
N
BASE POWER ENTRY
CEILING POWER ENTRY
PART # WIDTH PRICE NOTES
Q1FB-BPE 6’ $344 •	 Base power entry, 4 circuit, for
use with Beam product.
PART # PRICE NOTES
Q1FB-CPE $833 •	 Ceiling power entry, 4 circuit,
for use with Beam product.
•	 CW, SV

DESCRIPTION
Single circuit power distribution for tables
SPECIFICATION OPTIONS ORDER EXAMPLE
product #: see charts below product #: Q1FD-BPI.1CIR
QUICKSHIP MY-HITE
Friant | My-Hite 10 DAY QUICKSHIP Pricebook
30
E
LE
C
T
R
IC
A
L
D
IS
T
R
IB
U
T
IO
N
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LIST NOTES
Q1FMHWM 1 7/8” 32”- 59” 6” $85 •	 Wire manager covers user’s wiring (i.e.:
computer, phone, etc.); adjustable width
•	 To use a wire manager on your My-Hite table
with fabric covered privacy screen you must
order “with gap”.
•	 Wire manager telescopes from 32”- 59”
•	 Includes T-Support post with height of 3 1/4”.
•	 Specify finish: CW or SV
WIRE MANAGER
PART # LIST NOTES
Q1FMHCS-3.4 Casters for 3-Stage Straight Bases
(4 locking casters included)
$158 •	 There are 4 locking casters and are installed
in the field.
•	 Height of table is increased by 2” and will
not be reflected on the display height
•	 Casters are dark grey
Q1FMHCS-2.4 Casters for 2-Stage Straight Bases
(4 locking casters included)
$158
CASTERS
Accessories
MESH WIRE MANAGER
PART # LENGTH PRICE NOTES
QFFWM.18 18” $132 •	 Wire manager mounts to the bottom of a
worksurface to manage cords
•	 Finish: Black with red zipper
DESK MOUNTED POWER UNIT
PART # PRICE NOTES
Q1FPWR.DM
$395